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Visuals
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Computers & Monitors

Video & Conference Accessories

$332.64

$635.04

$233.28

$327.60

$397.64

$75.00

$20.00/P/D

LCD projector 3000 lumens

LCD projector 6000 lumens

6’ x 10’.7’’ fast fold screen with dress kit

7’.5’’ x 13’.3’’ fast fold screen with dress kit

LCD Projector Package 3000 lumens

Includes: Projector, draped stand, pull-up or tripod screen, 
cables

Support Package for Customer’s projector

Includes: Draped stand, cables, pull-up or tripod screen

Permanent monitor Package 
Includes: Monitor, cables, assistance

Laptop Computer   

Wireless Presenter Remote

DSAN Perfect Cue remote control  

46” Flat panel monitor (SXGA)  

55” Flat panel monitor (SXGA)  

70” Flat Panel monitor (SXGA) 

$226.80

$25.00

$105.75

$387.07

$549.36

$831.60

Analog Way Pulse 2 Switcher

Standard Camera and Record Package

Flipchart with pad and markers (Post-It)

Digital Presentation Timer  Multi-port 

power station hub

$467.71

$909.50

$65 ($95)

$70.00

$30.00

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 15%. Taxes not included
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Sound

Lighting

Décor Ideas

Wireless microphone – lavaliere or handheld 

Podium microphone

Catch box throwable mic

4 channel mixer

10 channel mixer

Audio Conferencing Telephone

Power speaker

$151.20

$55.00

$166.25

$90.00

$90.00

$141.00

$105.84

$480.75Basic Stage Lighting Package
Includes: 6 LED Lights 2 Leko with stands & controller

Standard VH1 Aluminum Podium

Includes Podium microphone

Drapery –16 ft H X 13 L Blackvelour 

Decorative LED Light Column

Décor Lighting Package

Includes 10 LED Colored décor lights, controller

$136.00

$151.20

$55.00

$520.00

Standard Labour Rate

Specialist Labour Rate

06:00-Midnight

Midnight-06:00

After 8 consecutive hours.  

Statutory Holidays

$75.00/hour

$85.00/hour

Base Rate (above)

1.5 times base rate

1.5 times base rate 

2 times base rate

Technical Support

Contact
Bruno Chalifoux DET 

450.712.9966

bruno.Chalifoux@encoreglobal.com

3

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 15%. Taxes not included
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