

# Event Technology Services





## Event Technology Services

#### **Visuals**

LCD projector 3000 lumens	\$332.64
LCD projector 6000 lumens	\$635.04
6' x 10'.7" fast fold screen with dress kit	\$233.28
7'.5" x 13'.3" fast fold screen with dress kit	\$327.60
LCD Projector Package 3000 lumens	\$397.64
Includes: Projector, draped stand, pull-up or tripod screen, cables	
Support Package for Customer's projector	\$75.00
Includes: Draped stand, cables, pull-up or tripod screen	
Permanent monitor Package	\$20.00/P/D
Includes: Monitor cables assistance	

### **Computers & Monitors**

Laptop Computer	\$226.80
Wireless Presenter Remote	\$25.00
DSAN Perfect Cue remote control	\$105.75
46" Flat panel monitor (SXGA)	\$387.07
55" Flat panel monitor (SXGA)	\$549.36
70" Flat Panel monitor (SXGA)	\$831.60

#### **Video & Conference Accessories**

Analog Way Pulse 2 Switcher	\$467.71	
Standard Camera and Record Package	\$909.50	
Flipchart with pad and markers (Post-It)	\$65 (\$95)	
Digital Presentation Timer Multi-port	\$70.00	
power station hub	\$30.00	

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 15%. Taxes not included



#### Sound

Wireless microphone – lavaliere or handheld	\$151.20
Podium microphone	\$55.00
Catch box throwable mic	\$166.25
4 channel mixer	\$90.00
10 channel mixer	\$90.00
Audio Conferencing Telephone	\$141.00
Power speaker	\$105.84

## Lighting

Basic Stage Lighting Package	\$ <b>480.75</b>
Includes: 6 LED Lights 2 Leko with stands & controller	

#### **Décor Ideas**

Standard VH1 Aluminum Podium	\$136.00
Includes Podium microphone	
Drapery –16 ft H X 13 L Blackvelour	\$151.20
Decorative LED Light Column	\$55.00
Décor Lighting Package	\$520.00
Includes 10 LED Colored décor lights, controller	

## **Technical Support**

Standard Labour	Rate	\$75.00/hour
Specialist Labour	Rate	\$85.00/hour
06:00-Midnight		Base Rate (above)
Midnight-06:00		1.5 times base rate
After 8 consecutive hours.		1.5 times base rate

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 15%. Taxes not included

#### **Contact**

**Statutory Holidays** 

Bruno Chalifoux DET 450.712.9966 bruno.Chalifoux@encoreglobal.com



2 times base rate